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A ppropriations for Public Works Services.

PUBLIC BUILDINGS—continued.
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MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS-—continued.
VOTE No. 48—continued.

Mzunrtan Hospitar BuiLpines—continued.
Waitati
Buildings and sites not speclﬁed

Estimated credits-in-aid under Section 51 of the
Public Revenues Act, 1926 .. .. £1,000

Gross ToraL
AMOUNT REQUIRED FOR CURRENT YEAR

CREDITS-IN-AID

NET TOTAL—VOTE No. 48

VOTE No. 49.

Hravte anp HosprTaL INSTITUTIONS--

Barthquake damage (restoration)—
Napier (demolition of hospitals and clearing sites) . .
Other works ..

Gisborne, St. Helens .

Hanmer, Queen Mary Hospital

Invercargill, St. Helens ..

Otaki Sanatorium .

Raukawa Children’s Health Camp, Otaki ..

Rotorua (King George V Hospital), (subdivision of
wards)

Wellington, St. Helens

Buildings and sites not spe01ﬁed

Estimated credits-in-aid under Section 51 of the
Public Revenues Act, 1926 .. .. £100

Gross ToraL
AMOUNT REQUIRED FOR CURRENT YEAR

CREDITS-IN-AID

NET TOTAL—VOTE No. 49

TOTAL

1931-32.

3,000
500

91,000

91,000
1,000

3,000

310
1,000

410
1,500
220

100
1,600 |

8,250

7,100
100

£680,600

90,000

7,000
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