## Appropriations for Public Works Services.

PUBLIC BUILDINGS—continued.

tem		1931-	32.
	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.	- 1	
	VOTE No. 48—continued.	£	£
9 10	MENTAL HOSPITAL BUILDINGS—continued. Waitati	3,000 500	
	Estimated credits-in-aid under Section 51 of the Public Revenues Act, 1926 £1,000		
	Gross Total	91,000	
	Amount required for Current Year	91,000	
	Credits-in-aid	1,000	
	NET TOTAL—VOTE No. 48		90,00
	VOTE No. 49.		
	HEALTH AND HOSPITAL INSTITUTIONS-		
1	Earthquake damage (restoration)— Napier (demolition of hospitals and clearing sites)	3,000	
$\frac{2}{3}$	Other works <th< td=""><td><math>\begin{array}{c c} 40\\ 310 \end{array}</math></td><td></td></th<>	$\begin{array}{c c} 40\\ 310 \end{array}$	
4	Hanmer, Queen Mary Hospital	1,000	
5	Invercargill, St. Helens	70	
6	Otaki Sanatorium	410	
<b>7</b>	Raukawa Children's Health Camp, Otaki	1,500	
8	Rotorua (King George V Hospital), (subdivision of	220	
9	wards) Wellington, St. Helens	100	
10	Buildings and sites not specified	1,600	
	Estimated credits-in-aid under Section 51 of the Public Revenues Act, 1926 £100		
	GROSS TOTAL	8,250	
	Amount required for Current Year	7,100	
	Credits-in-aid	100	
	NET TOTAL—VOTE No. 49		7,00